Call Toll Free to Order 1-800-288-7483 Mirka 271
Ballew Saw & Tool, Inc. 325 South Kimbrough � Springfield, MO � 65806 1-800-288-7483
MIRKA
5" Gold PSA Discs - No Hole
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
23-332-36 36G 50 $28.95
23-332-40 40G 50 $26.69
23-332-60 60D 50 $12.31

1352-F Fine 10 $7.87
1352-VF Very Fine 10 $7.87
One Sided Abrasive Sponge
4.5" x 5.5" x .25"
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
1354-M Medium 10 $6.73
1354-F Fine 10 $6.73
274 Mirka Distributed through Ballew Saw & Tool, Inc.
www.ballewsaw.com info@ballewsaw.com Fax: 1-417-865-3797
MIRKA ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
Take 10% Off Your Mirka Sandpaper Purchase
When You Order 10 Or More Boxes.
Abranet 9A Series Mesh Abrasives
5" Vacuum Grip Discs
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
9A-232-80 80 50 $36.15
9A-232-100 100 50 $31.72
9A-232-120 120 50 $31.72
9A-232-150 150 50 $31.72
9A-232-180 180 50 $31.72
9A-232-220 360 50 $31.72
9A-232-240 240 50 $31.72
9A-232-320 320 50 $31.72
9A-232-400 400 50 $31.72
9A-232-600 600 50 $31.72
9A-232-800 800 50 $31.72
915GV 5/16 x 24 Abranet DA Pad $23.39
Abranet 9A Series Mesh Abrasives
6" Vacuum Grip Discs
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
9A-241-80 80 50 $41.87
9A-241-100 100 50 $36.41
9A-241-120 120 50 $36.41
9A-241-150 150 50 $36.41
9A-241-180 180 50 $36.41
9A-241-220 220 50 $36.41
9A-241-240 240 50 $36.41
9A-241-320 320 50 $36.41
Abranet 3" x 4" Mesh Grip Sheets
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
9A-129-80 80 50 $29.34
9A-129-120 120 50 $25.52
9A-129-150 150 50 $25.52
9A-129-180 180 50 $25.52
9A-129-220 220 50 $25.52
9A-129-240 240 50 $25.52
9A-129-320 320 50 $25.52
Abranet Accessories
PART# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE
915GV 5" Grip Face Abranet Vacuum Pad 1 $23.39
9155GV 5" Soft Face Abranet Vacuum Pad 1 $23.39

5" PSA Vac. Backup Pads - 5 Hole
PART# SIZE FACE ATTACHMENT PIECES PRICE
105V 5" Vinyl 5/16  x 24 1 $14.83
105SV 5” Vinyl 5/16  x 24 1 $16.65
Vinyl Faced Backup Pads PSA - No Hole
PART# SIZE FACE ATTACHMENT PIECES PRICE
105 5" Vinyl 5/16 x 24 1 $13.90
106 6" Vinyl 5/16 x 24 1 $14.26
105-S 5” Soft 5/16 x 24 1 $15.80
6" x 9" Scuff Pads
PART# COLOR GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
18-111-447 Maroon Very Fine 20 $12.85
18-111-448 Gray Ultra Fine 20 $12.85
Abralon 8A Series
PART# GRIT QUANTITY PRICE
8A-241-180 180 20 $59.77
8A-241-360 360 20 $59.77
8A-241-500 500 20 $59.77
8A-241-1000 1000 20 $59.77
8A-241-2000 2000 20 $59.77
8A-241-4000 4000 20 $59.77
8A-241-AP * 10 $59.86
* Assortment Pack. Contains 2 discs of each grit
180,360,500,1000,2000 Interface Grip DA Pad)